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Miriam Davison
Senior Unit Clerical
Miriam.Davison@Sodexo.com

LaWendell Roberts
Food Service Manager III 
Lawendell.Roberts@Sodexo.com

Cristina Caro, MBA, RD, LD
Regional Dietician
Cristina.Caro@Sodexo.com

Mahalia Butler 
Food Production Manager 
Mahalia.Butler@Sodexo.com

Cynthia Nickerson
Retail Manager
Cynthia.Nickerson@Sodexo.com

Chillonda Brown
Executive Catering Chef
Chillonda.Brown@Sodexo.com

Antonio Simmons
District Catering Manager
Antonio.Simmons@Sodexo.com

Tiffany Smallwood
Interim General Manager
Tiffany.Smallwood@Sodexo.com

Bobbie Williams
Catering Manager
Bobbie.Williams@Sodexo.com

Mariah Durrah
Field Marketing Specialist
Mariah.Durrah@Sodexo.com

Kevin Fletcher 
Executive Chef 
Kevin.Fletcher2@Sodexo.com


